PS Murgenthal

Rang Schitze
1  Abt, Markus

2 Mathis, Kurt

3 Ulrich, Hugo

4 Stampfli, Erich

5 Séagesser, Elisabeth
6  Birrer, Markus

7  Tribelhorn, Walter
8  Winkelmann, Reto
9 Schafroth, Roland
10 Carlet, Paolo

11 Bleiker, Jakob

12 Riat, Joseph

13 Wick, Gerda

14  Roth, Hans

15 Mdller, Roger

16  Lussi, Adolf

17  Huser, Josef

18 Gerber, Vreni

19 Frei, Rolf

20 Baumgartner, Dieter
21 Hanggi, Rudolf

22 Pippo, Eugen

23 Canali, Paul

24  Zaugg, Christian
25 Koch, Guido

26  Luthi, Clemens

27  Thut, Markus

28 Kaéch, Peter

29  Aegerter, Beat

30 Nievergelt, Peter
31 Di Caprio, Domenico
32  Dubi, Fritz

33  Michelin, Sergio
34  Iseli, Karl

35 Thali, Joé

36 Wehrli, Heinz

37 Meyer, Hansrudolf
38 Ho6hn, Johanna

39 Pippo, Cesare

40 Berger, Heinz

41  Steffen, Eduard
42  Leuenberger, Peter
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28. Friedau Luftpistolen-Meisterschaft 2018
Spezialrangliste Meisterschaft Kategorie Veteranen

Lizenz
184929
167671
190142
229093
222213
121844
320816
210008
165067
219447
122252
175190
110327
190206
205203
100677
170787
119154
207641
177195
116704
256522
264413
227406
111652
156755
113815
229082
183209
134498
157484
160821
162451
129110
135958
598847
130332
156748
314340
744859
210033
322664

Sektion

SV Oberbuchsiten
PC Wolfwil

SV Oberbuchsiten
PS Buren a.d.A.

PS Bubenberg

PSB Reiden

PS Koélliken

PS Laufen

RS Hindelbank

Stadt SG Baden

PS Oberentfelden
SP Delémont

Stadt SG Zirich

PS Murgenthal
Pistolenklub FS Emmen
PS Stans

SSV Muri

PS Huttwil

PC Buus

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PK Zwingen

PRK Eigenamt Lupfig
PS Augst-Birsfelden
SG ltingen

PS Koélliken

PS Wettingen

Stadt SG Baden

PS Buren a.d.A.

PS Uetendorf

SSM Beromiinster
Sportschiitzen Frick
SSG Brugg-Windisch
PSB Reiden

SSM Beromiinster
Pistolenklub FS Emmen
PS Oberentfelden
PRK Eigenamt Lupfig
PS Wettingen

PC Villnachern

PS Suhr

PS Huttwil

PK Niederbipp

Gruppe
Tiefmatt
Waldegg
Tiefmatt
Strassberg

Lagavulin

Schnéuz
Schloss

Romergut
Warteck

Friedau
Emmen |
Morgestarn
Stadtrecht
Biichel

Ramstein 1
Eigenamt

Strassberg
Michelsamt
Saurier

Michelsamt

Rémergut
Eigenamt

Stadtrecht

Total
375
366
366
363
360
360
360
359
358
358
357
355
354
353
352
352
350
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
343
343
340
339
337
336
334
334
332
331
322
322
320
319
314
312
305
295

P4
93
92
85
91
95
92
88
90
88
86
92
93
85
89
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85
88
83
82
87
76
90
90
87
82
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78
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79
76
85
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96
94
88
89
92
92
91
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85
86
89
92
87
83
91
91
83
87
92
89
87
86
85
83
85
84
83
88
79
79
85
83
76
76
76
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83
74
82
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76

P2
94
89
93
91
87
89
90
88
92
93
90
86
89
86
89
82
83
87
88
88
86
91
85
88
84
87
80
82
80
90
88
83
82
82
76
77
86
82
86
76
78
59

P1 Ausz
96 KK 10
89 KK 10
94 KK 10
93 KK 10
89 KK 10
87 KK 10
90 KK 10
90 KK 8
91 KK 8
94 KK 8
89 KK 8
87 KK 8
88 KK 8
91 KK 8
88 KK 8
88 KK 8
88 KK 8
90 KK 6
86 KK 6
82 KK 6
82 KK 6
81 KK 6
82 KK 6
83 KK 6
88 KK 6
85 KK 6
91 KK 6
86

86
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77
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83
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81

75
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Spez.Preis
CHF 10.00

Seite 1/1



